Torneio: 12 Torneio - ESCOLA DE JUVENIS 2025

CLASSIFICACAO

Campo: Estoril Blue Course

Sub 10 & 12
Pos. Nome
12 Noel Palmquist
22 Kai Tarro
Sub 14 & 16
Pos. Nome
12  Miguel Figueiredo
22  Antdnio Castelo Branco
32  Salvador Aranha
42  Maria Talone
52 Tommy Morais
62 Leonardo Becker
72  Carolina Santos
82  Phillip Silk

Iniciados (5 Buracos)

Pos.
12
20
39

Nome

Jorge Trujillo

Francisco Ortigao Ramos
Tomads Moreno Jr.

Thiago Lencastre

Manuel Telles da Silva
Matilde Vieira da Fonseca
Caetana Telles da Silva
Maria Fernandez

Carlota Telles da Silva
Maria Helena Moura Guedes
Inés Fernandez

Luca Stanescu

Iniciados (3 Buracos)

Pos.
20
30
40

Nome

Antonia Haegler
Vasco Justino
Sebastido Costa

22/02/2025

Pontos
19
15

Pontos
22
21
21
20
19
17
17
12

Pancadas
29
33
34
34
35
36
36
36
37
37
40
40

Pancadas
21
23
24



